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Katie Acevedo  (10)   G STORM
3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP18.45 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC19.12 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC1:35.32 400mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP1:35.34 400mF Dash

Halle Adawiya  (11)   G STORM
3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP16.27 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC16.29 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP36.28 200mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP1:27.98 400mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC19.12 80mF Hurdles 30"

Maddie Adawiya  (08)   G STORM
3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP18.25 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC18.68 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP41.19 200mF Dash

David Aguilar Jr  (09)   B STORM
4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC18.17 100mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite1:18.49 400mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB1:22.39 400mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP1:25.82 400mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC1:27.56 400mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC6:34.75 1500mF Run

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite9-04.00 F Long Jump

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB8-00.50 F Long Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP13-10.00 F Shot Put6 lb.

Lucas Aguilar  (13)   (Yr: D) B STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB1:13.60 400mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB5:29.95 1500mF Run

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAFX5:34.25 1500mF Run

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF5:34.25 1500mF Run

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite5:34.59 1500mF Run

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP5:41.98 1500mF Run

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC6:14.13 1500mF Run

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC11:31.64 3000mF Run

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite12:00.71 3000mF Run

Mateo Aguilar  (12)   B STORM
4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite17.29 100mP Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB17.43 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC1:24.42 400mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP22-01.00 F Shot Put6 lb.

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF21-10.00 F Shot Put6 lb.

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP72-00.00 F Javelin 450g

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite70-01.00 F Javelin 450g

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB67-04.00 F Javelin 450g

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC66-00.00 F Javelin 450g

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF61-04.00 F Javelin 450g

Santiago Aguilar  (05)   B STORM
4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF23.12 100mF Dash
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Santiago Aguilar  (05)   B STORM
4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite23.17 100mP Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB2:03.84 400mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC2:05.34 400mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP2:06.38 400mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF2:09.73 400mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC6-00.00 F Long Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP5-08.00 F Long Jump

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB5-00.00 F Long Jump

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF4-01.00 F Long Jump

Gabriella Alamillo  (12)   G STORM
4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC15.00 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP15.16 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF15.58 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC29.64 200mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB30.92 200mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP30.93 200mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite1:07.96 400mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP1:09.03 400mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB1:13.94 400mF Dash

Jacob Alamillo  (06)   B STORM
4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC23.90 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF24.23 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB26.96 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF51.14 200mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC54.41 200mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP55.56 200mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC1:55.17 400mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF1:55.78 400mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP1:58.95 400mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB2:10.75 400mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB4-08.50 F Long Jump

Jonathan Alamillo  (10)   B STORM
4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC17.17 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF17.52 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB36.15 200mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF37.70 200mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP37.93 200mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC38.76 200mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite1:20.56 400mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP1:24.50 400mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB1:25.28 400mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC1:25.35 400mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF1:28.15 400mF Dash

Sara Alamillo  (12)   G STORM
3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP14.03 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC1:04.17 400mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP1:04.84 400mF Dash
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Sara Alamillo  (12)   G STORM
4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF1:05.30 400mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite1:05.63 400mF Dash

Jonathan Alexander  (12)   (Yr: D) B STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB3:17.38 800mF Run

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC6:30.56 1500mF Run

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB6:47.70 1500mF Run

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP14:56.58 3000mF Run

Lazelle Joelle Allston  (06)   B STORM
4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC19.66 100mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite20.21 100mP Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP20.24 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB20.48 100mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite41.97 200mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB1:35.19 400mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP1:41.06 400mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC1:44.84 400mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP5-07.75 F Long Jump

Thomas Anderson  (12)   (Yr: D) B STORM
4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite5:49.59 1500mF Run

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC6:03.21 1500mF Run

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAFX6:04.80 1500mF Run

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF6:04.80 1500mF Run

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB6:08.75 1500mF Run

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC12:37.75 3000mF Run

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite12:42.88 3000mF Run

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB13:01.94 3000mF Run

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGBX13:01.94 3000mF Run

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP13:43.53 3000mF Run

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB24-10.00 F Javelin 600g

Wesley Andrada  (14)   B STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB1:05.57 400mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite2:58.48 800mF Run

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB14-09.00 F Long Jump

Aaliyah Aquino  (13)   G STORM
3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP14.90 100mF Dash

Kennedi Armstrong  (07)   G STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB19.71 100mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite19.80 100mP Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP20.14 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF20.24 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF7-09.50 F Long Jump

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB5-07.00 F Long Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP4-05.00 F Long Jump

4/12/2025 15-VYC-InviteFOUL F Long Jump

Kingston Armstrong  (10)   B STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB16.90 100mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite16.96 100mP Dash
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Kingston Armstrong  (10)   B STORM
3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP17.86 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF18.27 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP15-06.00 F Shot Put6 lb.

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB15-02.00 F Shot Put6 lb.

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF15-00.00 F Shot Put6 lb.

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite14-01.00 F Shot Put6 lb.

Johnny Atkins  (12)   B STORM
4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite14.46 100mP Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC14.52 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB14.60 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC1:11.22 400mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB12-05.00 F Long Jump

Felix Barajas  (10)   B STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB17.58 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC17.59 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF18.40 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF1:44.57 400mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite3-02.00 F High Jump

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF3-02.00 F High Jump

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB3-02.00 F High Jump

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC3-02.00 F High Jump

Leo Barajas  (06)   B STORM
4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite22.12 100mP Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB22.71 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC22.80 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF25.16 100mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite52.91 200mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC1:51.35 400mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB1:52.29 400mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF1:56.13 400mF Dash

Valentina Baraybar  (13)   G STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB15.88 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC1:25.06 400mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB11-02.25 F Long Jump

Drew Barraza  (10)   (Yr: D) B STORM
4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC17.90 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP18.41 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC1:26.77 400mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP1:31.98 400mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FPNH F High Jump

Jay Barraza  (12)   (Yr: D) B STORM
4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC17.62 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP18.77 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC1:20.19 400mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP1:30.09 400mF Dash

Nora Basey  (07)   G STORM
3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP51.51 200mF Dash



Licensed To: Santa Clarita Track Club - Storm Page 54/22/2025

Santa Clarita Track Club - Storm

2025 Track & Field Roster

Individual Top Marks

Number of Top Times: All

EventRndMark Convert

Nora Basey  (07)   G STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB52.74 200mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC4:10.56 800mF Run

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC6-10.00 F Long Jump

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF6-07.75 F Long Jump

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB5-07.00 F Long Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP5-01.00 F Long Jump

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC20-07.00 F Javelin 300g

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB17-08.00 F Javelin 300g

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF16-02.00 F Javelin 300g

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP15-09.00 F Javelin 300g

Owen Basey  (09)   B STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB17.69 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC17.71 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP18.36 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF18.51 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC3:10.49 800mF Run

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF3:22.88 800mF Run

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB3:29.16 800mF Run

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP3:31.86 800mF Run

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC3-06.00 F High Jump

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB3-02.00 F High Jump

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF3-02.00 F High Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FPNH F High Jump

Troy Basey  (08)   B STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB19.90 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF20.54 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC20.70 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP21.95 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB3-00.00 F High Jump

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAFNH F High Jump

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VCNH F High Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FPNH F High Jump

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC32-05.00 F Javelin 300g

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF30-07.75 F Javelin 300g

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP25-10.00 F Javelin 300g

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB25-05.00 F Javelin 300g

Dennis Basin  (11)   B STORM
4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC17.87 100mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite38.17 200mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP1:29.92 400mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC18-04.50 F Shot Put6 lb.

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP18-02.00 F Shot Put6 lb.

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite17-09.00 F Shot Put6 lb.

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB17-03.00 F Shot Put6 lb.

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF16-10.00 F Shot Put6 lb.

Matt Basin  (09)   (Yr: D) B STORM
4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC1:10.46 400mF Dash



Licensed To: Santa Clarita Track Club - Storm Page 64/22/2025

Santa Clarita Track Club - Storm

2025 Track & Field Roster

Individual Top Marks

Number of Top Times: All

EventRndMark Convert

Matt Basin  (09)   (Yr: D) B STORM
3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP1:11.05 400mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF2:38.25 800mF Run

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite2:38.90 800mF Run

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB2:41.28 800mF Run

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC5:06.10 1500mF Run

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP5:11.79 1500mF Run

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite5:12.95 1500mF Run

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAFX5:14.42 1500mF Run

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF5:14.42 1500mF Run

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB5:20.05 1500mF Run

Soraya Bialon  (08)   G STORM
4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite15.46 100mP Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC15.94 100mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite35.29 200mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC35.78 200mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB1:19.40 400mF Dash

Hunter Boggan  (05)   B STORM
4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC25.28 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB26.06 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC2:00.09 400mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB2:02.26 400mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP2:07.54 400mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC4-09.50 F Long Jump

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB4-07.00 F Long Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP3-11.00 F Long Jump

Zen Bryant  (05)   G STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB22.43 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF47.08 200mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC47.75 200mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB49.11 200mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite50.99 200mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP52.34 200mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC1:49.42 400mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF1:52.06 400mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite1:52.95 400mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP1:55.67 400mF Dash

Kenzie Calderon  (12)   (Yr: D) G STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB2:54.47 800mF Run

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC2:55.52 800mF Run

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite5:47.72 1500mF Run

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB5:51.38 1500mF Run

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC6:01.10 1500mF Run

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite12:28.89 3000mF Run

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC45-07.00 F Javelin 600g

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB41-09.00 F Javelin 600g

Noah Calderon  (13)   (Yr: D) B STORM
3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP59.72 400mF Dash
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Noah Calderon  (13)   (Yr: D) B STORM
4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC2:18.37 800mF Run

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB2:24.91 800mF Run

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite5:10.24 1500mF Run

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB5:27.64 1500mF Run

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP11:07.15 3000mF Run

Aubrey Calzada  (10)   G STORM
4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite16.64 100mP Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB16.78 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP16.95 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF17.26 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC17.45 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC36.65 200mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP37.19 200mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB37.28 200mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF1:29.13 400mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC10-11.00 F Long Jump

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF10-02.25 F Long Jump

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB9-00.50 F Long Jump

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite7-08.75 F Long Jump

Hailey Calzada  (13)   G STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB15.09 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF15.24 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC15.30 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP15.30 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF31.19 200mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB31.35 200mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC31.41 200mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP31.72 200mF Dash

Richard Calzada  (12)   B STORM
4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite15.77 100mP Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC32.54 200mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite32.75 200mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP33.22 200mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF33.48 200mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC1:12.28 400mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF1:15.12 400mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP1:16.15 400mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB1:18.10 400mF Dash

Giana Cardenas  (05)   G STORM
4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite24.26 100mP Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC24.63 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP24.66 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB26.00 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC56.31 200mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite56.86 200mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB2:07.27 400mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP2:14.51 400mF Dash
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Giana Cardenas  (05)   G STORM
4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC2-07.00 F Long Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP2-00.75 F Long Jump

Yazmin Cardenas  (07)   G STORM
3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP23.42 100mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite23.48 100mP Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB23.68 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC23.74 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC4-05.50 F Long Jump

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB16-03.00 F Javelin 300g

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP14-07.00 F Javelin 300g

Eli Cassio  (08)   B STORM
4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC21.02 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB21.70 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC1:46.85 400mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB1:55.31 400mF Dash

Leo Cassio  (06)   B STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB19.19 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC19.46 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB43.62 200mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC1:38.14 400mF Dash

Miles Cassio  (06)   B STORM
4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC21.07 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC1:44.25 400mF Dash

Noah Castel  (11)   B STORM
3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP16.40 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB16.47 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC16.60 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF17.02 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB34.67 200mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC34.78 200mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF35.25 200mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF1:24.01 400mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB10-02.50 F Long Jump

lielle Chavez  (12)   G STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB33.14 200mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP33.69 200mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB1:16.18 400mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite1:16.26 400mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF1:16.27 400mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP1:16.71 400mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC3:10.20 800mF Run

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite12-01.00 F Long Jump

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF11-11.00 F Long Jump

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC10-09.50 F Long Jump

Natty Chavez  (09)   (Yr: D) B STORM
4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC3:06.19 800mF Run

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite3:11.21 800mF Run
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Natty Chavez  (09)   (Yr: D) B STORM
4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF3:18.68 800mF Run

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP3:21.83 800mF Run

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC6:07.58 1500mF Run

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite6:24.86 1500mF Run

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB6:38.04 1500mF Run

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP6:42.77 1500mF Run

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF6:45.09 1500mF Run

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAFX6:45.09 1500mF Run

Raffi Chavez  (06)   (Yr: D) B STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB38.37 200mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF38.72 200mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP39.63 200mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite1:23.18 400mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC1:27.19 400mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP1:27.28 400mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC3:23.43 800mF Run

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB8-10.00 F Long Jump

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC8-09.50 F Long Jump

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF8-04.50 F Long Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP8-04.50 F Long Jump

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite7-04.00 F Long Jump

Francine Chellakumar  (10)   G STORM
4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite17.72 100mP Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF17.73 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC17.89 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF1:39.73 400mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC11-04.50 F Long Jump

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF10-00.50 F Long Jump

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite9-08.75 F Long Jump

Fares Chiha  (11)   B STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB16.37 100mF Dash

Kaleb Clark  (08)   B STORM
4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite15.71 100mP Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC15.85 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF16.07 100mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite16.08 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB16.37 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP17.05 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF11-06.00 F Long Jump

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite10-05.00 F Long Jump

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC8-06.00 F Long Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP8-03.25 F Long Jump

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB7-09.00 F Long Jump

Maverick Coleman  (05)   B STORM
4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite23.84 100mP Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP24.88 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC25.59 100mF Dash
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Maverick Coleman  (05)   B STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB2:15.53 400mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC5-00.00 F Long Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP3-11.00 F Long Jump

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB3-09.50 F Long Jump

Miyah Coleman  (13)   G STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB14.38 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC14.72 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF14.89 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP14.94 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB18.97 100mF Hurdles 30"

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite19.32 100mF Hurdles 30"

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF19.39 100mF Hurdles 30"

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC19.40 100mF Hurdles 30"

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP20.04 100mF Hurdles 30"

Charlotte Colman  (14)   (Yr: D) G STORM
3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP1:13.01 400mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC2:41.97 800mF Run

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB2:46.98 800mF Run

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite5:27.42 1500mF Run

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF5:30.56 1500mF Run

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAFX5:30.56 1500mF Run

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC5:31.87 1500mF Run

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB5:46.59 1500mF Run

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite11:56.22 3000mF Run

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP11:57.75 3000mF Run

Kai Comrie  (06)   B STORM
4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite16.96 100mP Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC17.53 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB17.65 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP18.31 100mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite37.75 200mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC37.98 200mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP41.72 200mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB42.77 200mF Dash

Quinn Comrie  (08)   G STORM
4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite15.06 100mP Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC15.21 100mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite15.22 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB15.57 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP15.57 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB32.22 200mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC32.95 200mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite32.98 200mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP34.14 200mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF1:19.33 400mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP3-00.00 F High Jump

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF0-03.00 F High Jump
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Quinn Comrie  (08)   G STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGBNH F High Jump

Declan Cromer  (09)   B STORM
4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC17.52 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB17.70 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP17.98 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF1:32.46 400mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB1:33.07 400mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP1:33.47 400mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC3:21.60 800mF Run

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF3:41.26 800mF Run

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC3-08.00 F High Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP3-06.00 F High Jump

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF3-06.00 F High Jump

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB3-04.00 F High Jump

Legend Crow  (05)   B STORM
4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite19.48 100mP Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite19.71 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP19.79 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC20.13 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF20.14 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB21.28 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF47.53 200mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC1:48.76 400mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP1:56.72 400mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF5-00.50 F Long Jump

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB4-10.50 F Long Jump

Rowan Cseh  (08)   (Yr: D) G STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB17.45 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP17.99 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB37.15 200mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite1:22.04 400mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF1:25.82 400mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC3:11.44 800mF Run

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF3:21.39 800mF Run

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB3:23.27 800mF Run

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite6:29.60 1500mF Run

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF6:47.99 1500mF Run

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAFX6:47.99 1500mF Run

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP6:49.88 1500mF Run

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC6:50.55 1500mF Run

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC8-02.25 F Long Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP13-09.00 F Shot Put6 lb.

Tatum Dalley  (12)   (Yr: D) G STORM
4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF2:44.27 800mF Run

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAFX5:31.67 1500mF Run

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF5:31.67 1500mF Run

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC5:32.25 1500mF Run
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Tyson Davis  (13)   B STORM
3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP13.68 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC14.00 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF14.10 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF1:07.87 400mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC13-04.50 F Long Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP13-01.50 F Long Jump

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF12-09.50 F Long Jump

Olivia De Paula  (11)   G STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB15.31 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP15.71 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF15.87 100mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite33.66 200mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC34.01 200mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP34.05 200mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB34.49 200mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite1:19.43 400mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC1:21.81 400mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF1:22.99 400mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP3-06.00 F High Jump

Zion DelPrado  (11)   B STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB15.27 100mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite15.36 100mP Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC15.53 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF15.62 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP15.66 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB32.03 200mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite32.24 200mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP32.83 200mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF33.64 200mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC1:14.10 400mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC3-10.00 F High Jump

Ava Dennis  (10)   G STORM
4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC21.04 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB22.60 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP23.17 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC5-06.50 F Long Jump

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB4-05.00 F Long Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP4-02.25 F Long Jump

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC22-00.00 F Javelin 300g

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP19-04.00 F Javelin 300g

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB18-02.00 F Javelin 300g

Myles DeSantis  (05)   B STORM
4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite26.78 100mP Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB29.14 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC29.22 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF31.18 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF2:21.25 400mF Dash
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Myles DeSantis  (05)   B STORM
4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite2:23.74 400mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP2:34.78 400mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP3-11.00 F Long Jump

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF3-10.50 F Long Jump

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB3-07.50 F Long Jump

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC3-04.00 F Long Jump

Jurnee Dillard  (12)   G STORM
3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP14.76 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC14.83 100mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite14.84 100mP Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite31.20 200mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP31.49 200mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC31.85 200mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF1:17.33 400mF Dash

MaLani Dooley-Macon  (07)   G STORM
4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC38.51 200mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF39.44 200mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite39.54 200mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP40.30 200mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB40.38 200mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP1:28.69 400mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite1:29.61 400mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC1:31.13 400mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF1:33.14 400mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB1:34.53 400mF Dash

Killian Drye  (09)   (Yr: D) B STORM
4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF2:50.19 800mF Run

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP2:51.83 800mF Run

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC2:52.19 800mF Run

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB2:53.73 800mF Run

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite2:54.30 800mF Run

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite5:26.22 1500mF Run

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC5:26.79 1500mF Run

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB5:28.25 1500mF Run

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP5:37.13 1500mF Run

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF5:37.30 1500mF Run

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAFX5:37.30 1500mF Run

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF48-05.00 F Javelin 300g

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP39-11.00 F Javelin 300g

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB37-01.00 F Javelin 300g

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC31-10.00 F Javelin 300g

Micah Drye  (06)   (Yr: D) B STORM
3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP43.72 200mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB1:33.98 400mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite1:37.00 400mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC3:37.17 800mF Run

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite6:45.46 1500mF Run
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Micah Drye  (06)   (Yr: D) B STORM
4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF6:50.40 1500mF Run

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAFX6:50.40 1500mF Run

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP7:00.27 1500mF Run

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC7:06.43 1500mF Run

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB7:06.49 1500mF Run

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB8-05.00 F Long Jump

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF7-04.25 F Long Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP7-00.75 F Long Jump

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC14-03.00 F Javelin 300g

Roman Duarte  (15)   B STORM
4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite5:58.19 1500mF Run

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP6:22.37 1500mF Run

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB6:35.98 1500mF Run

Flint Dudley  (10)   B STORM
4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite15.35 100mP Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB15.43 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP51-09.00 F Javelin 300g

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB49-08.00 F Javelin 300g

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF46-08.00 F Javelin 300g

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite45-10.00 F Javelin 300g

Petra Dudley  (12)   G STORM
4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF15.52 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF31.60 200mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite32.12 200mF Dash

Emmet Duffy  (09)   B STORM
4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC17.31 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB17.34 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP17.48 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF18.16 100mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite1:23.00 400mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF1:24.23 400mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP1:28.07 400mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC1:28.39 400mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB1:29.59 400mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF10-03.50 F Long Jump

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB10-01.50 F Long Jump

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite9-11.25 F Long Jump

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC8-04.50 F Long Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP8-03.50 F Long Jump

Rose Duffy  (05)   G STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB23.69 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB1:50.57 400mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC1:56.80 400mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite1:59.77 400mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF2:02.05 400mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC4:22.68 800mF Run

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF4:24.44 800mF Run



Licensed To: Santa Clarita Track Club - Storm Page 154/22/2025

Santa Clarita Track Club - Storm

2025 Track & Field Roster

Individual Top Marks

Number of Top Times: All

EventRndMark Convert

Rose Duffy  (05)   G STORM
4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF6-11.00 F Long Jump

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC6-01.50 F Long Jump

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite5-09.00 F Long Jump

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGBFOUL F Long Jump

Eve Erwin  (05)   G STORM
3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP22.33 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB22.50 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF22.80 100mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite24.69 100mP Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP48.58 200mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF52.26 200mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP1:52.94 400mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC2:13.05 400mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC4-08.00 F Long Jump

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB3-11.00 F Long Jump

Isabella Evans  (10)   G STORM
4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite15.74 100mP Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC16.07 100mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite1:17.03 400mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC1:17.41 400mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF1:18.95 400mF Dash

Skylar Factora  (09)   G STORM
4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite16.91 100mP Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB17.21 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP17.56 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC17.68 100mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite37.83 200mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC38.65 200mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC1:28.97 400mF Dash

Emily Farrell  (09)   G STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB16.97 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP17.38 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF17.49 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC3-04.00 F High Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP3-02.00 F High Jump

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite3-02.00 F High Jump

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB3-02.00 F High Jump

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF3-02.00 F High Jump

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC10-04.00 F Long Jump

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF9-06.00 F Long Jump

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite8-10.00 F Long Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP8-05.00 F Long Jump

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB8-04.50 F Long Jump

Evan Farrell  (14)   B STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB13.55 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC13.71 100mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite13.90 100mP Dash
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Evan Farrell  (14)   B STORM
4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF14.31 100mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite1:03.78 400mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC1:06.60 400mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF1:07.58 400mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB22.81 100mF Hurdles 33"

Mila Fletcher  (08)   G STORM
4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC17.00 100mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite35.43 200mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF37.40 200mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP39.08 200mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite1:18.91 400mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF1:23.63 400mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP1:24.23 400mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB1:26.84 400mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC10-06.25 F Long Jump

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF8-11.75 F Long Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP8-06.00 F Long Jump

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB6-09.50 F Long Jump

Zion Fletcher  (05)   B STORM
4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite19.96 100mP Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite20.49 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP20.97 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB21.36 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF21.71 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC22.99 100mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite46.33 200mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB47.74 200mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF47.89 200mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC51.33 200mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP54.94 200mF Dash

Elijah Flores  (12)   (Yr: D) B STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB14.18 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC14.35 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF14.55 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP14.61 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB1:06.77 400mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF1:07.62 400mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC1:07.63 400mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP1:10.60 400mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF13-11.75 F Long Jump

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB13-04.75 F Long Jump

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC13-03.25 F Long Jump

Leila Franciszti  (06)   G STORM
3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP18.13 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB19.64 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB6-10.00 F Long Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP6-05.25 F Long Jump
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Leila Franciszti  (06)   G STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB15-04.00 F Javelin 300g

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP13-03.50 F Javelin 300g

Rose Franciszti  (09)   G STORM
4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF16.14 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP16.36 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF3-08.00 F High Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP3-06.00 F High Jump

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF10-08.50 F Long Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP9-08.50 F Long Jump

Hailey Fredrickson  (13)   G STORM
4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC15.86 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF25-08.00 F Shot Put6 lb.

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC23-11.50 F Shot Put6 lb.

Elizabella Freitas  (12)   (Yr: D) G STORM
4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC2:39.45 800mF Run

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB2:44.63 800mF Run

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF2:48.11 800mF Run

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC5:23.97 1500mF Run

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite5:24.43 1500mF Run

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF5:32.19 1500mF Run

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAFX5:32.19 1500mF Run

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB5:40.46 1500mF Run

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite11:53.63 3000mF Run

Mia Gales  (11)   G STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB14.43 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP14.87 100mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite14.89 100mP Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC15.02 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC1:12.52 400mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC12-11.00 F Long Jump

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite12-05.50 F Long Jump

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB12-05.25 F Long Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP12-04.50 F Long Jump

Dominic Garcia  (06)   B STORM
4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC1:44.02 400mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB1:48.64 400mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP1:48.83 400mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC3:42.76 800mF Run

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB7:21.50 1500mF Run

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP7:29.27 1500mF Run

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC7-02.50 F Long Jump

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB5-03.00 F Long Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP3-09.75 F Long Jump

Amara Garrison-Quick  (08)   G STORM
3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP17.32 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB8-03.00 F Long Jump

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite8-02.00 F Long Jump
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Amara Garrison-Quick  (08)   G STORM
4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC7-07.00 F Long Jump

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF7-00.75 F Long Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP6-09.00 F Long Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP29-02.00 F Javelin 300g

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF27-00.00 F Javelin 300g

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite21-10.00 F Javelin 300g

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC21-07.00 F Javelin 300g

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB20-00.00 F Javelin 300g

Anaya Garrison-Quick  (09)   G STORM
3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP21.01 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB21.23 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF21.54 100mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite25.30 100mP Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF14-03.00 F Shot Put6 lb.

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC14-01.50 F Shot Put6 lb.

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB12-05.00 F Shot Put6 lb.

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP12-01.00 F Shot Put6 lb.

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC31-09.00 F Javelin 300g

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite26-01.00 F Javelin 300g

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF25-05.50 F Javelin 300g

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP21-11.00 F Javelin 300g

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB21-03.00 F Javelin 300g

Adiya Gauge  (12)   B STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB16.50 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP16.68 100mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite16.74 100mP Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC1:19.55 400mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB19-01.00 F Javelin 600g

Quentin Gauge  (16)   B STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB16.04 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP16.04 100mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite16.28 100mP Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB1:23.36 400mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB11-00.00 F Long Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP9-06.50 F Long Jump

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC19-06.50 F Shot Put10 lb.

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC32-00.00 F Javelin 600g

Michael Goines Jr.  (11)   B STORM
4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF15.79 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB15.79 100mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite15.87 100mP Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP16.06 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC16.06 100mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite28-05.50 F Shot Put6 lb.

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC26-07.00 F Shot Put6 lb.

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP26-01.00 F Shot Put6 lb.

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF25-09.00 F Shot Put6 lb.
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Michael Goines Jr.  (11)   B STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB25-02.00 F Shot Put6 lb.

Justin Gomez  (13)   B STORM
3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP12.91 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF13.43 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB16-10.50 F Long Jump

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF16-01.00 F Long Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP15-06.75 F Long Jump

4/12/2025 15-VYC-InviteFOUL F Long Jump

Carter Gonzales  (10)   B STORM
4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF18.44 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF1:35.10 400mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP1:37.97 400mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB1:39.35 400mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF3-02.00 F High Jump

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB3-02.00 F High Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FPNH F High Jump

Ishaan Gowda  (14)   (Yr: D) B STORM
4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC2:41.06 800mF Run

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB2:45.10 800mF Run

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC5:23.11 1500mF Run

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB5:30.61 1500mF Run

Kingston Graham  (07)   B STORM
4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC21.85 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB22.20 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB51.86 200mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC1:55.04 400mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB2:13.26 400mF Dash

Zola Graham  (09)   G STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB17.22 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC17.61 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC36.48 200mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB37.25 200mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC9-04.00 F Shot Put6 lb.

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB8-05.00 F Shot Put6 lb.

Caleb Griffin jr.  (08)   B STORM
4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF17.70 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB17.83 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC17.98 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP38.79 200mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF1:26.78 400mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP1:26.96 400mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB1:27.55 400mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC3:32.39 800mF Run

Ernest Grimes  (09)   B STORM
4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite18.12 100mP Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB18.79 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF19.04 100mF Dash
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Ernest Grimes  (09)   B STORM
3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP19.32 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC20.20 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB39.31 200mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF39.74 200mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite39.88 200mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP40.60 200mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC42.81 200mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF1:34.71 400mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC1:38.89 400mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB9-03.50 F Long Jump

Matthew Grimes  (11)   B STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB15.25 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC15.73 100mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite15.82 100mP Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP15.83 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF16.06 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB33.81 200mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC33.99 200mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF37.03 200mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF2:50.14 800mF Run

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC2:53.57 800mF Run

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP2:56.07 800mF Run

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FPX2:56.07 800mF Run

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB3:03.13 800mF Run

Micah Grimes  (11)   B STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB15.56 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC15.70 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP15.85 100mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite16.46 100mP Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF16.60 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB32.86 200mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC32.93 200mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF33.64 200mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC1:12.30 400mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite1:12.77 400mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF1:14.15 400mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB1:15.93 400mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP1:17.04 400mF Dash

Courtney Gurne  (09)   G STORM
4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite17.38 100mP Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP17.72 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC18.11 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF18.22 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB18.29 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC39.58 200mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite39.60 200mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB40.10 200mF Dash
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Courtney Gurne  (09)   G STORM
4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF40.44 200mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP41.51 200mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC9-04.50 F Long Jump

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB9-02.50 F Long Jump

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF8-05.75 F Long Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FPFOUL F Long Jump

Gavin Gyoker  (12)   B STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB16.25 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB3-10.00 F High Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FPNH F High Jump

Fulton Haase  (07)   B STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB20.72 100mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite20.77 100mP Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC21.64 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF49.44 200mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC49.58 200mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB1:47.57 400mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF1:54.22 400mF Dash

DaLarrian Hall  (11)   B STORM
4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC16.40 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP17.27 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB18.02 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF18.17 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB39.29 200mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC1:21.72 400mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB1:30.48 400mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP1:33.35 400mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF1:34.47 400mF Dash

La'Rayah Hall  (07)   G STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB19.69 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP20.74 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF22.26 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB43.09 200mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC1:33.12 400mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP1:37.44 400mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF1:38.82 400mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC7-06.75 F Long Jump

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF6-07.50 F Long Jump

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB5-09.50 F Long Jump

Luca Harris  (08)   G STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB20.00 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC20.36 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF23.13 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC1:31.20 400mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF1:53.50 400mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB7-09.25 F Long Jump

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF7-01.50 F Long Jump
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Layla Hawkins  (06)   G STORM
4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC19.65 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB19.99 100mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite20.33 100mP Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP20.84 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC42.24 200mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB46.68 200mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite46.74 200mF Dash

Cole Heaney  (13)   B STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB16.44 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGBNH F High Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FPNH F High Jump

Olyvia Henry  (13)   G STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB14.23 100mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite14.46 100mP Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP14.58 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC14.64 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF14.82 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP31.00 200mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite31.78 200mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB33.17 200mF Dash

Christopher Hernandez  (14)   B STORM
4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC14.67 100mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite15.04 100mP Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB15.30 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP15.31 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF15.67 100mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite30.80 200mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC1:07.45 400mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC4-02.00 F High Jump

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB4-00.00 F High Jump

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF4-00.00 F High Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP3-10.00 F High Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP12-10.00 F Long Jump

Addison Herrera  (05)   B STORM
3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP27.79 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB27.95 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC28.17 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF29.01 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB1:04.51 200mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC4-06.00 F Long Jump

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF4-02.00 F Long Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP3-10.00 F Long Jump

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB3-06.00 F Long Jump

Alex Herrera  (11)   B STORM
4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF1:30.73 400mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite3:17.50 800mF Run

Michaela Hess  (12)   G STORM
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Michaela Hess  (12)   G STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB17.28 100mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite17.30 100mP Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP17.57 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC17.59 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF18.16 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB38.53 200mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP39.16 200mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC39.52 200mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite40.06 200mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF1:41.80 400mF Dash

Jeffery Hill  (12)   B STORM
4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC14.28 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB14.40 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF15.38 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB30.42 200mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC1:11.23 400mF Dash

Michael Hudson  (14)   B STORM
4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC14.20 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF14.87 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF4-06.00 F High Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP4-04.00 F High Jump

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB4-02.00 F High Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP14-02.00 F Long Jump

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB13-10.00 F Long Jump

Miley Hudson  (11)   G STORM
4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF15.26 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB16.09 100mF Dash

Aurora Hunter  (09)   G STORM
3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP18.99 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF19.25 100mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite19.49 100mP Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC19.66 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF42.38 200mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP42.40 200mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC43.94 200mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite45.99 200mF Dash

Roque Hunter  (05)   B STORM
3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP24.46 100mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite24.59 100mP Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF25.05 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC25.64 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC55.57 200mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF56.09 200mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite59.60 200mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP2:13.14 400mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF2:16.72 400mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP3-07.75 F Long Jump
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Nyenye Iwuoha  (13)   G STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB14.32 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF14.67 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP14.69 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC14.93 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC30.47 200mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB30.59 200mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite31.13 200mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP20.84 100mF Hurdles 30"

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF20.88 100mF Hurdles 30"

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB22.03 100mF Hurdles 30"

Owen Jacob  (06)   B STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB2:08.51 400mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC8:02.74 1500mF Run

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF8:03.19 1500mF Run

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAFX8:03.19 1500mF Run

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB8:32.37 1500mF Run

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB6-00.50 F Long Jump

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF5-07.50 F Long Jump

Zade Jawich  (07)   B STORM
3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP19.02 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB20.01 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB1:37.81 400mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP1:40.00 400mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP8-03.50 F Long Jump

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB7-11.50 F Long Jump

Madilynn Jefferson  (10)   G STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB18.68 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP18.85 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF19.01 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF3-07.00 F High Jump

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB3-06.00 F High Jump

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC3-04.00 F High Jump

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite3-02.00 F High Jump

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC10-00.00 F Long Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP8-03.50 F Long Jump

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF19-00.00 F Shot Put6 lb.

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC18-11.00 F Shot Put6 lb.

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB18-02.00 F Shot Put6 lb.

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite18-00.00 F Shot Put6 lb.

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP16-06.50 F Shot Put6 lb.

Maliyah Jefferson  (12)   G STORM
3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP13.98 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB14.04 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF14.22 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC29.27 200mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB4-06.00 F High Jump

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC4-06.00 F High Jump
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Maliyah Jefferson  (12)   G STORM
4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite4-02.00 F High Jump

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF15-11.50 F Long Jump

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite15-06.50 F Long Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP15-06.00 F Long Jump

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC15-06.00 F Long Jump

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB15-01.25 F Long Jump

Mckenzie Jefferson  (10)   G STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB17.29 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF17.32 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP17.49 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC35.84 200mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite3-10.00 F High Jump

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC3-08.00 F High Jump

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF3-08.00 F High Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP3-06.00 F High Jump

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB3-06.00 F High Jump

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite54-08.00 F Javelin 300g

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP49-09.00 F Javelin 300g

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC49-06.00 F Javelin 300g

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF40-10.00 F Javelin 300g

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB39-07.00 F Javelin 300g

Noah Jeter  (07)   B STORM
4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF41.89 200mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC1:27.16 400mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite1:28.94 400mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC3:19.84 800mF Run

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF3:31.11 800mF Run

Mikayla Johnson  (07)   G STORM
4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite1:37.23 400mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC1:39.29 400mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP1:40.11 400mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB1:40.13 400mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF1:47.42 400mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC3:40.84 800mF Run

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP3:47.77 800mF Run

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FPX3:47.77 800mF Run

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite3:47.80 800mF Run

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF3:55.70 800mF Run

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB3:59.66 800mF Run

Mizha Johnson  (07)   G STORM
4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite17.56 100mP Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF17.79 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC17.91 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP18.93 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB19.75 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC37.28 200mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite39.75 200mF Dash
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Mizha Johnson  (07)   G STORM
4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF39.76 200mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB43.71 200mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FPND F Long Jump

Brianna Jones  (13)   G STORM
3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP15.32 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC15.35 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB32.26 200mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP32.27 200mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF1:12.24 400mF Dash

Levi Joyner  (06)   B STORM
4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC22.60 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF32.76 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF3:09.33 400mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF2-01.00 F Long Jump

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC1-07.50 F Long Jump

Nicodemus Kassis  (05)   B STORM
4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite1:54.63 400mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC1:55.09 400mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF1:56.22 400mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP2:06.72 400mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB2:08.72 400mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC4:12.93 800mF Run

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF4:18.29 800mF Run

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite4:24.41 800mF Run

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP4:41.37 800mF Run

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FPX4:41.37 800mF Run

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF6-01.50 F Long Jump

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB6-01.00 F Long Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP5-10.00 F Long Jump

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC3-06.00 F Long Jump

Donovan Kazemzadeh  (14)   (Yr: D) B STORM
4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF5:45.63 1500mF Run

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAFX5:45.63 1500mF Run

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB5:50.04 1500mF Run

Landon Kazemzadeh  (11)   (Yr: D) B STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB5:25.57 1500mF Run

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAFX5:26.24 1500mF Run

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF5:26.24 1500mF Run

Abel Kerr  (13)   B STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB16.28 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB4-00.00 F High Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP3-08.00 F High Jump

Jason Kitchens Jr  (09)   B STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB15.03 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP15.33 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC15.46 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF15.52 100mF Dash
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Jason Kitchens Jr  (09)   B STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB31.53 200mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF32.16 200mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite32.19 200mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP32.30 200mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC33.31 200mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF1:14.73 400mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB1:14.74 400mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC1:15.08 400mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP1:15.58 400mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite1:18.26 400mF Dash

Leah Knox  (06)   G STORM
4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC21.17 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP22.86 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF23.13 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB23.98 100mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite50.95 200mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC51.45 200mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF52.01 200mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB4-07.00 F Long Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP4-05.00 F Long Jump

Luke Knox  (09)   B STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB16.32 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC16.63 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP17.16 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF17.49 100mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite1:16.91 400mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP1:20.09 400mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF1:20.64 400mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC1:21.31 400mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB1:22.33 400mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC11-09.00 F Long Jump

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF11-03.25 F Long Jump

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB10-04.00 F Long Jump

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite10-03.00 F Long Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP8-08.00 F Long Jump

Aron Ko  (10)   B STORM
4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC17.00 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB17.19 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP17.50 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF17.90 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB37.16 200mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF1:37.90 400mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP18-01.00 F Shot Put6 lb.

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC17-11.00 F Shot Put6 lb.

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB17-11.00 F Shot Put6 lb.

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF17-04.50 F Shot Put6 lb.

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP33-10.50 F Javelin 450g
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Cameron Ko  (13)   B STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB12.50 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB25.29 200mF Dash

Grayson Koh  (13)   B STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB14.03 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP14.14 100mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite14.17 100mP Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC14.20 100mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite29.07 200mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite1:04.14 400mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC1:04.52 400mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP1:05.60 400mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF1:06.15 400mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB1:06.40 400mF Dash

Vaibhav Kora  (11)   B STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB15.60 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF17.45 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC17.97 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC1:22.10 400mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF1:23.79 400mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB1:24.25 400mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF3-06.00 F High Jump

Emily Kpachavi  (12)   (Yr: D) G STORM
4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAFX5:25.79 1500mF Run

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF5:25.79 1500mF Run

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite5:26.26 1500mF Run

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP5:51.66 1500mF Run

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB6:00.90 1500mF Run

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC11:24.15 3000mF Run

Joel Kuck  (14)   B STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB12.87 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC12.97 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP12.98 100mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite13.04 100mP Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC26.31 200mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB27.24 200mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF59.99 400mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP17.15 100mF Hurdles 33"

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF17.27 100mF Hurdles 33"

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite17.37 100mF Hurdles 33"

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB17.41 100mF Hurdles 33"

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF17-01.25 F Long Jump

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC16-01.25 F Long Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP16-00.25 F Long Jump

Rowen Lafferty  (12)   B STORM
4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC16.42 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC1:18.42 400mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF1:20.26 400mF Dash
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Rowen Lafferty  (12)   B STORM
3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP31-00.00 F Shot Put6 lb.

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF28-01.00 F Shot Put6 lb.

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB26-10.00 F Shot Put6 lb.

Leon Lazarian  (08)   B STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB37-09.00 F Javelin 300g

Maison Leacock  (07)   B STORM
4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite17.12 100mP Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC17.66 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF17.84 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP18.03 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC8-07.50 F Long Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP7-07.00 F Long Jump

Sophia L'Heureux  (05)   G STORM
3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP25.97 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF26.73 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB27.02 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB3-05.00 F Long Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP2-03.00 F Long Jump

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF2-02.00 F Long Jump

Hayden Lien  (06)   G STORM
3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP20.63 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC1:42.01 400mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF1:43.20 400mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB1:52.19 400mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC6-10.00 F Long Jump

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF6-04.25 F Long Jump

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB5-07.50 F Long Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP3-08.50 F Long Jump

Skylar Lien  (08)   G STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB18.78 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP18.99 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB42.45 200mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF1:31.50 400mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC1:36.97 400mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB6-01.00 F Long Jump

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC11-08.00 F Shot Put6 lb.

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP10-06.00 F Shot Put6 lb.

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF9-08.00 F Shot Put6 lb.

Christian Lomeli  (10)   B STORM
3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP15.60 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB15.79 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC15.89 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP33.32 200mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC1:09.89 400mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB17-05.00 F Shot Put6 lb.

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP16-05.00 F Shot Put6 lb.

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC15-01.50 F Shot Put6 lb.
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Levi Lorenzana  (15)   (Yr: D) B STORM
4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC56.68 400mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB2:05.34 800mF Run

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF2:08.24 800mF Run

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite2:08.89 800mF Run

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC4:24.42 1500mF Run

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB4:28.50 1500mF Run

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAFX4:28.97 1500mF Run

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF4:28.97 1500mF Run

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP4:39.59 1500mF Run

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite9:42.11 3000mF Run

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP9:44.22 3000mF Run

Mila Mahaluf  (08)   G STORM
3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP4-04.00 F Long Jump

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC4-00.00 F Long Jump

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC15-10.00 F Javelin 300g

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP13-09.00 F Javelin 300g

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF10-03.00 F Javelin 300g

Kera Manathunga  (10)   G STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB14.86 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP15.28 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF15.29 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF1:20.47 400mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF11-07.75 F Long Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP11-02.75 F Long Jump

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB11-00.25 F Long Jump

Nireyn Manathunga  (13)   B STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB14.03 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP14.18 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF61-02.00 F Javelin 600g

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB60-03.00 F Javelin 600g

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP58-11.00 F Javelin 600g

Aria Marcotte  (12)   G STORM
4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite13.52 100mP Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC13.56 100mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite13.72 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF13.73 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC27.58 200mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite27.77 200mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF28.31 200mF Dash

Mia Marshall  (14)   G STORM
4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC14.65 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB14.66 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP14.67 100mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite15.08 100mP Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC14-03.75 F Long Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP13-06.50 F Long Jump

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB13-02.50 F Long Jump
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Mia Marshall  (14)   G STORM
4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite11-10.25 F Long Jump

Dean McDonough  (06)   B STORM
4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF19.94 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP20.02 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC20.20 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB21.03 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB1:54.20 400mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC5-10.00 F Long Jump

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB5-03.00 F Long Jump

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF5-00.00 F Long Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP4-11.00 F Long Jump

Avery Medina  (09)   G STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB20.81 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP21.56 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF22.94 100mF Dash

Madison Melo  (10)   G STORM
4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF16.45 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP16.46 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF1:25.11 400mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF9-02.00 F Long Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP8-11.50 F Long Jump

Audrey Miller  (10)   (Yr: D) G STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB1:42.51 400mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF3:46.99 800mF Run

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP4:00.34 800mF Run

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FPX4:00.34 800mF Run

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAFX7:29.09 1500mF Run

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF7:29.09 1500mF Run

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB7:43.77 1500mF Run

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP7:59.37 1500mF Run

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB14-06.00 F Shot Put6 lb.

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF14-03.00 F Shot Put6 lb.

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP26-08.50 F Javelin 450g

Benson Miller  (16)   B STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB1:03.70 400mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF2:28.17 800mF Run

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB2:32.32 800mF Run

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAFX4:59.69 1500mF Run

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF4:59.69 1500mF Run

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB5:08.38 1500mF Run

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP5:10.03 1500mF Run

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF79-10.00 F Javelin 600g

Charlotte Miller  (08)   (Yr: D) G STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB1:45.84 400mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP1:47.54 400mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB4:09.23 800mF Run

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF4:19.20 800mF Run
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Charlotte Miller  (08)   (Yr: D) G STORM
3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP7:50.87 1500mF Run

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF8:25.22 1500mF Run

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAFX8:25.22 1500mF Run

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB26-06.00 F Javelin 300g

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP25-08.00 F Javelin 300g

Ethan Miller  (13)   (Yr: D) B STORM
4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC3:19.19 800mF Run

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB6:14.84 1500mF Run

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC6:20.50 1500mF Run

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP14:45.44 3000mF Run

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC39-01.00 F Javelin 600g

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB34-01.00 F Javelin 600g

Grant Miller  (12)   (Yr: D) B STORM
4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF3:38.39 800mF Run

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP6:58.26 1500mF Run

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAFX7:16.49 1500mF Run

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF7:16.49 1500mF Run

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB7:21.26 1500mF Run

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF44-02.50 F Javelin 600g

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP40-02.00 F Javelin 600g

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB37-09.00 F Javelin 600g

Josiah Miller  (04)   B STORM
4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite26.07 100mP Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC26.82 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP27.81 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB29.53 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF32.42 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB1:08.28 200mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP4-10.00 F Long Jump

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB4-06.00 F Long Jump

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF3-11.00 F Long Jump

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC3-09.50 F Long Jump

Kimball Miller  (04)   B STORM
3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP26.48 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF28.05 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF2:02.74 400mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB2:07.22 400mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP2:07.36 400mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF4:38.72 800mF Run

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP4:45.33 800mF Run

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FPX4:45.33 800mF Run

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB4-08.00 F Long Jump

Madison Miller  (14)   G STORM
4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite14.83 100mP Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB14.86 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP14.96 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF15.48 100mF Dash
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Madison Miller  (14)   G STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB12-00.00 F Long Jump

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF11-08.75 F Long Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP8-09.25 F Long Jump

McKay Miller  (06)   B STORM
4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF24.36 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB1:53.81 400mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP1:56.44 400mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP4:07.18 800mF Run

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FPX4:07.18 800mF Run

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB4:16.63 800mF Run

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB16-04.00 F Javelin 300g

Taylor Miller  (11)   G STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB14.74 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF14.75 100mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite14.76 100mP Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC15.10 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP15.18 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF1:18.52 400mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC12-08.00 F Long Jump

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF12-06.50 F Long Jump

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite12-06.00 F Long Jump

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB11-07.00 F Long Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP10-00.00 F Long Jump

Isabella Minger  (14)   (Yr: D) G STORM
4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite1:12.15 400mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP1:14.28 400mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF2:56.76 800mF Run

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite5:52.85 1500mF Run

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAFX6:03.15 1500mF Run

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF6:03.15 1500mF Run

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP13:29.39 3000mF Run

Makaylah Moore  (13)   G STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB17.15 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB22.86 100mF Hurdles 30"

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB3-04.00 F High Jump

Madison Chyler Morales  (09)   G STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB17.10 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF17.14 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP17.34 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB3-02.00 F High Jump

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAFNH F High Jump

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB9-07.00 F Long Jump

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF9-03.50 F Long Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP8-08.50 F Long Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP19-10.50 F Shot Put6 lb.

Nathan Morales  (10)   B STORM
3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP15.79 100mF Dash
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Nathan Morales  (10)   B STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB15.81 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC16.38 100mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite17.28 100mP Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF17.42 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC37.22 200mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC12-08.75 F Long Jump

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB11-06.50 F Long Jump

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF10-09.00 F Long Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP10-07.75 F Long Jump

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite7-09.25 F Long Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP58-05.00 F Javelin 300g

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB55-06.00 F Javelin 300g

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF44-05.00 F Javelin 300g

Noe Morales  (09)   B STORM
4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite16.11 100mP Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC17.56 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP17.89 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF18.18 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF1:24.23 400mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC1:24.86 400mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP1:27.26 400mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC9-07.75 F Long Jump

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF9-03.00 F Long Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP9-01.00 F Long Jump

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite49-02.00 F Javelin 300g

Guy Morton-James  (08)   B STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB20.74 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC21.42 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF21.90 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP22.22 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB48.39 200mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP52.96 200mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC7-04.50 F Long Jump

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB7-03.00 F Long Jump

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF6-03.00 F Long Jump

Lindsey Moss  (10)   G STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB18.16 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP18.17 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC10-03.00 F Long Jump

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF10-00.25 F Long Jump

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite9-09.25 F Long Jump

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB9-04.00 F Long Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FPFOUL F Long Jump

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF19-04.50 F Shot Put6 lb.

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC18-07.00 F Shot Put6 lb.

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP17-05.00 F Shot Put6 lb.

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF50-10.00 F Javelin 300g
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Lindsey Moss  (10)   G STORM
4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite42-00.00 F Javelin 300g

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB38-09.00 F Javelin 300g

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC37-10.00 F Javelin 300g

Jacob Nagide  (09)   B STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB14.36 100mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite14.51 100mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite14.67 100mP Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC14.97 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP15.09 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF15.25 100mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite32.08 200mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP32.41 200mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF35.35 200mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC1:13.87 400mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC11-00.00 F Long Jump

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB8-10.25 F Long Jump

Harlan Nishii  (08)   B STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB20.11 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC21.12 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB45.34 200mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC45.54 200mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC6-08.50 F Long Jump

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB6-01.25 F Long Jump

Holden Nishii  (06)   B STORM
4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC24.89 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB26.22 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB55.70 200mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC1:55.22 400mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB2:03.85 400mF Dash

Briseis Nunez  (14)   G STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB16.68 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF1:38.51 400mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC27-08.50 F Shot Put6 lb.

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite27-03.00 F Shot Put6 lb.

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF24-09.50 F Shot Put6 lb.

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB23-01.00 F Shot Put6 lb.

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite53-07.00 F Javelin 600g

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC48-04.00 F Javelin 600g

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF45-05.00 F Javelin 600g

Mark Nunez  (10)   B STORM
4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite15.10 100mP Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP15.68 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC15.68 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB15.82 100mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite31.92 200mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC32.20 200mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP32.41 200mF Dash
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Maya Nunez  (07)   G STORM
4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite20.29 100mP Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB21.29 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF21.31 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB7-02.50 F Long Jump

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF6-04.50 F Long Jump

4/12/2025 15-VYC-InviteFOUL F Long Jump

Beth Nwachukwu  (10)   G STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB14.04 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB29.42 200mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF30.28 200mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC1:06.70 400mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF1:08.14 400mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite1:08.35 400mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC2:52.59 800mF Run

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC15-00.00 F Long Jump

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB14-06.00 F Long Jump

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF14-05.25 F Long Jump

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite14-02.00 F Long Jump

Kylie Olivier  (12)   G STORM
3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP1:11.47 400mF Dash

Declan Parker  (07)   B STORM
4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite18.63 100mP Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP19.83 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB20.19 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF20.33 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP45.81 200mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF47-11.00 F Javelin 300g

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP33-04.00 F Javelin 300g

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite21-08.00 F Javelin 300g

Thomas Parker  (09)   B STORM
3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP19.63 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB20.18 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF20.79 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP47.52 200mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF7-01.25 F Long Jump

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB4-11.50 F Long Jump

Elias Paz  (08)   B STORM
4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC18.94 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF19.56 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP19.75 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF42.44 200mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF7-02.00 F Long Jump

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC6-09.50 F Long Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP5-03.25 F Long Jump

Matthew Paz  (10)   B STORM
3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP20.09 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC20.28 100mF Dash
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Matthew Paz  (10)   B STORM
4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF21.08 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF1:48.46 400mF Dash

Emily Pelayo  (08)   G STORM
4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF22.66 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF1:51.95 400mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF5-01.00 F Long Jump

Jordan Pelayo  (06)   B STORM
4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF2:26.29 400mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF6-01.50 F Long Jump

Zoe Peraza  (10)   G STORM
4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite16.99 100mP Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF17.08 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB9-02.75 F Long Jump

Joseph Perini  (09)   (Yr: D) B STORM
3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP1:24.06 400mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF1:30.44 400mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC3:10.18 800mF Run

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB3:10.84 800mF Run

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite3:11.70 800mF Run

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite6:12.99 1500mF Run

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC6:14.27 1500mF Run

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP6:21.31 1500mF Run

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB6:29.64 1500mF Run

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF25-02.00 F Javelin 300g

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC22-10.00 F Javelin 300g

Jacob Perrigo  (13)   B STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB14.19 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP14.24 100mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite14.39 100mP Dash

Kayden Peterson  (10)   B STORM
4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite15.69 100mP Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB15.99 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC16.10 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP16.73 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF16.80 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF1:19.79 400mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB19.64 80mF Hurdles 30"

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP20.60 80mF Hurdles 30"

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB3-08.00 F High Jump

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC3-06.00 F High Jump

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite3-04.00 F High Jump

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF3-04.00 F High Jump

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC12-03.25 F Long Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP10-10.50 F Long Jump

Julian Prado  (14)   B STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB14.96 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP15.33 100mF Dash
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Julian Prado  (14)   B STORM
4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC1:13.57 400mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC32-08.50 F Shot Put4 kg.

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite30-01.00 F Shot Put4 kg.

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP29-09.00 F Shot Put4 kg.

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB28-10.00 F Shot Put4 kg.

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC54-09.00 F Javelin 600g

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB41-06.00 F Javelin 600g

Meera Ramesh  (13)   G STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB17.61 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF18.26 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC38.18 200mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB38.21 200mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite1:28.09 400mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC1:29.11 400mF Dash

Dereon Ramos  (15)   B STORM
3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP12.05 100mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite12.14 100mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite12.22 100mP Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB12.41 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF12.73 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB24.90 200mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF24.98 200mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite25.04 200mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP25.21 200mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP5-02.00 F High Jump

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite19-06.75 F Long Jump

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF19-06.50 F Long Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP18-04.50 F Long Jump

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB18-01.50 F Long Jump

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC15-11.00 F Long Jump

Madison Ramos  (13)   (Yr: D) G STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB2:33.08 800mF Run

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC2:33.25 800mF Run

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF2:37.22 800mF Run

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite5:12.96 1500mF Run

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB5:20.70 1500mF Run

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC5:23.19 1500mF Run

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF5:29.24 1500mF Run

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAFX5:29.24 1500mF Run

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP5:35.87 1500mF Run

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP11:34.77 3000mF Run

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite11:57.21 3000mF Run

Tanishka Ravi Shankar  (13)   G STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB15.31 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF15.62 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC16.05 100mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite16.06 100mP Dash
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Tanishka Ravi Shankar  (13)   G STORM
3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP16.15 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB32.92 200mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF34.27 200mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP35.68 200mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC35.87 200mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP1:23.43 400mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite1:24.46 400mF Dash

Reese Ray  (13)   (Yr: D) G STORM
4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC2:31.23 800mF Run

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF2:31.43 800mF Run

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB2:32.11 800mF Run

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC5:04.98 1500mF Run

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite5:08.89 1500mF Run

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB5:10.04 1500mF Run

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF5:10.33 1500mF Run

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAFX5:10.33 1500mF Run

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP10:55.04 3000mF Run

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite11:08.36 3000mF Run

Zachary Reimbold  (17)   B STORM
3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP12.46 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF13.12 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC25.51 200mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF25.60 200mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite25.66 200mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC55.38 400mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite15.82 100mF Hurdles 36"

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF16.68 100mF Hurdles 36"

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP17.20 100mF Hurdles 36"

Audrey Rey  (05)   G STORM
3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP26.38 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC47.23 200mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite1:49.21 400mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP1:54.56 400mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB1:57.32 400mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC1:59.79 400mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF1:59.80 400mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC7-08.00 F Long Jump

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF6-07.00 F Long Jump

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB6-05.00 F Long Jump

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite6-02.00 F Long Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP6-00.00 F Long Jump

Avery Rey  (08)   B STORM
4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite14.01 100mP Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite14.18 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF14.74 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC14.87 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP14.94 100mF Dash
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Avery Rey  (08)   B STORM
4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite30.54 200mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP31.89 200mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC32.65 200mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF1:18.60 400mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP13-07.00 F Long Jump

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC13-02.00 F Long Jump

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF12-09.00 F Long Jump

Kennedi Robinson  (13)   G STORM
4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC15.59 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB15.90 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF16.65 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB36.04 200mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite1:17.92 400mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF3-08.00 F High Jump

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite3-06.00 F High Jump

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB3-04.00 F High Jump

Faith Romo  (11)   G STORM
4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC14.99 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF15.09 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC1:18.47 400mF Dash

Luke Rosdail  (11)   (Yr: D) B STORM
4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF2:40.42 800mF Run

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB2:43.01 800mF Run

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite5:12.97 1500mF Run

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC5:14.46 1500mF Run

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAFX5:15.67 1500mF Run

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF5:15.67 1500mF Run

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB5:25.53 1500mF Run

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite11:15.54 3000mF Run

Micah Rosemond  (12)   (Yr: D) B STORM
3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP16.42 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB19.92 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF11-06.25 F Long Jump

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB11-02.50 F Long Jump

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite10-10.75 F Long Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP9-01.00 F Long Jump

Jonathan Ruiz  (14)   B STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB12.85 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP13.02 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF13.62 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC26.16 200mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB26.66 200mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF26.78 200mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite27.33 200mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC58.70 400mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC18-11.00 F Long Jump

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB18-00.50 F Long Jump
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Jonathan Ruiz  (14)   B STORM
4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite17-08.25 F Long Jump

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF16-11.00 F Long Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP16-04.00 F Long Jump

Joshua Ruiz  (11)   B STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB16.90 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP17.16 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC17.71 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF17.89 100mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite35.72 200mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF36.05 200mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP1:20.54 400mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB1:24.24 400mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC1:24.59 400mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite3-10.00 F High Jump

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC3-08.00 F High Jump

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB3-08.00 F High Jump

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF3-08.00 F High Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP8-10.75 F Long Jump

Fiamma Sacramone  (05)   G STORM
4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC23.11 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF24.72 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB25.69 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF53.12 200mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB53.22 200mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC1:59.70 400mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC4-08.00 F Long Jump

Aisha Sadowski Aguirre  (14)   G STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB16.15 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC16.31 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC11-00.00 F Long Jump

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB10-07.75 F Long Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP9-08.50 F Long Jump

Michael Salgado Jr  (14)   (Yr: D) B STORM
3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP15.15 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC1:03.63 400mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP1:05.65 400mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB1:06.17 400mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite2:35.43 800mF Run

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite5:31.93 1500mF Run

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP5:46.51 1500mF Run

Oliver Salgado  (10)   B STORM
4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite21-05.50 F Shot Put6 lb.

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC20-10.00 F Shot Put6 lb.

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP20-09.00 F Shot Put6 lb.

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC56-08.00 F Javelin 300g

Sofia Sanchez  (05)   G STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB23.32 100mF Dash
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Sofia Sanchez  (05)   G STORM
3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP23.75 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB48.64 200mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP57.54 200mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP2:01.62 400mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB2:03.57 400mF Dash

Emmy Sayer  (13)   G STORM
4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC15.31 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP15.49 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB15.57 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC1:19.45 400mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP1:20.53 400mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF20.28 100mF Hurdles 30"

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP20.36 100mF Hurdles 30"

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC20.42 100mF Hurdles 30"

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB20.75 100mF Hurdles 30"

Caius Scheinost  (12)   (Yr: D) B STORM
3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP1:05.44 400mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF2:31.70 800mF Run

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB2:43.32 800mF Run

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF5:15.47 1500mF Run

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAFX5:15.47 1500mF Run

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB5:29.82 1500mF Run

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP11:33.61 3000mF Run

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF76-06.25 F Javelin 600g

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB75-07.00 F Javelin 600g

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP74-01.00 F Javelin 600g

Iris Scheinost  (12)   (Yr: D) G STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB15.81 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC16.40 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF17.06 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP17.34 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC11-01.50 F Long Jump

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF10-07.00 F Long Jump

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB10-05.00 F Long Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP9-05.00 F Long Jump

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB37-01.00 F Javelin 600g

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP37-00.00 F Javelin 600g

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF34-02.00 F Javelin 600g

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC31-10.00 F Javelin 600g

Marcus Schuerger  (06)   B STORM
4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC25.42 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB27.52 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC6-00.00 F Long Jump

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB4-11.00 F Long Jump

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB16-05.00 F Javelin 300g

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC14-04.00 F Javelin 300g

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF14-03.00 F Javelin 300g
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Reinhardt Schuerger  (10)   B STORM
4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC20.62 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF21.28 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC1:38.45 400mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF1:47.83 400mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGBNH F High Jump

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF31-09.00 F Javelin 300g

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC29-00.00 F Javelin 300g

Fabian Selico  (13)   B STORM
4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC11.87 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC24.79 200mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite58.41 400mF Dash

Taylor Shaw  (14)   G STORM
4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF16.56 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB32.77 200mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC34.20 200mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB3-08.00 F High Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP3-08.00 F High Jump

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF3-08.00 F High Jump

Liam Simington  (14)   (Yr: D) B STORM
3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP6:17.34 1500mF Run

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB6:27.44 1500mF Run

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC6:35.95 1500mF Run

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC12:51.26 3000mF Run

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGBX13:10.23 3000mF Run

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB13:10.23 3000mF Run

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP13:16.61 3000mF Run

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite13:35.25 3000mF Run

Barrett Smith  (09)   B STORM
4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF16.47 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP16.54 100mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite1:17.28 400mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF1:18.99 400mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP1:22.12 400mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB1:22.13 400mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB11-06.00 F Long Jump

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF11-03.75 F Long Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP9-09.50 F Long Jump

Eliza Smith  (06)   G STORM
4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC21.29 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP21.33 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB22.34 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC44.35 200mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF1:44.21 400mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP1:44.93 400mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB1:56.26 400mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF5-07.50 F Long Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP4-10.00 F Long Jump
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Emerson Smith  (10)   B STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB16.30 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP16.47 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB3-10.00 F High Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP3-08.00 F High Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP9-09.50 F Long Jump

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB8-01.50 F Long Jump

Jack Smith  (12)   B STORM
3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP15.66 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF16.22 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP31.92 200mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB1:11.49 400mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF14-00.50 F Long Jump

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB13-10.00 F Long Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP12-04.00 F Long Jump

Olivia Smith  (08)   G STORM
4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF1:41.04 400mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP1:41.59 400mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB1:45.92 400mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC3:43.06 800mF Run

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC5-08.00 F Long Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP5-01.00 F Long Jump

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF4-08.50 F Long Jump

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB3-04.50 F Long Jump

Stephen Smith  (14)   (Yr: D) B STORM
4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF3:25.71 800mF Run

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF6:31.31 1500mF Run

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAFX6:31.31 1500mF Run

Nicholas Straub  (11)   B STORM
4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC15.20 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP15.48 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB15.60 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB32.91 200mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB1:16.11 400mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP1:16.37 400mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC20.59 80mF Hurdles 30"

Julia Sullivan  (14)   G STORM
4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC14.22 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP14.44 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC1:08.59 400mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP1:11.06 400mF Dash

Neil Tambe  (13)   (Yr: D) B STORM
4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC5:14.69 1500mF Run

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP11:34.21 3000mF Run

Soren Maverick Tam  (08)   B STORM
4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF3:43.29 800mF Run

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC3:46.98 800mF Run

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FPX3:47.42 800mF Run
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Soren Maverick Tam  (08)   B STORM
3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP3:47.42 800mF Run

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB3:53.22 800mF Run

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAFX7:08.95 1500mF Run

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF7:08.95 1500mF Run

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP7:17.65 1500mF Run

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC7:19.58 1500mF Run

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB7:20.69 1500mF Run

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite7:22.08 1500mF Run

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF7-03.25 F Long Jump

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite6-08.75 F Long Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP6-05.25 F Long Jump

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB6-05.00 F Long Jump

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC6-04.25 F Long Jump

Tiffany Teymouri  (12)   G STORM
3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP14.42 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC14.92 100mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite30.88 200mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC1:13.19 400mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP1:13.91 400mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite1:14.35 400mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB1:14.50 400mF Dash

Micah Theobald  (16)   (Yr: D) B STORM
4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC1:23.94 400mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF7:22.96 1500mF Run

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC7:25.82 1500mF Run

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB8:23.71 1500mF Run

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC19.35 100mF Hurdles 36"

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite19.43 100mF Hurdles 36"

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB19.44 100mF Hurdles 36"

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF19.63 100mF Hurdles 36"

Allie Theule  (14)   (Yr: D) G STORM
3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP1:12.98 400mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC2:38.57 800mF Run

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF2:45.87 800mF Run

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC5:24.42 1500mF Run

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAFX5:49.10 1500mF Run

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF5:49.10 1500mF Run

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite11:53.73 3000mF Run

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP12:08.00 3000mF Run

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGBX12:53.10 3000mF Run

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB12:53.10 3000mF Run

Collin Theule  (11)   (Yr: D) B STORM
3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP1:16.25 400mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC2:38.03 800mF Run

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF2:46.67 800mF Run

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC5:09.83 1500mF Run

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF5:28.47 1500mF Run
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Collin Theule  (11)   (Yr: D) B STORM
4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAFX5:28.47 1500mF Run

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite11:16.16 3000mF Run

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP11:31.41 3000mF Run

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB11:54.92 3000mF Run

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGBX11:54.92 3000mF Run

Kellynn Thompson  (13)   G STORM
4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite13.22 100mP Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite13.22 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB13.31 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP13.37 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF13.70 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC13.81 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB27.13 200mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC27.40 200mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite27.52 200mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP27.90 200mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF16-04.75 F Long Jump

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC15-04.50 F Long Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP15-04.00 F Long Jump

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB15-03.00 F Long Jump

Morgan Thompson  (11)   G STORM
4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite13.61 100mP Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB13.64 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP13.70 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF13.78 100mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite13.93 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC14.59 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP29.24 200mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite29.45 200mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB30.34 200mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF31.20 200mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC1:12.17 400mF Dash

Peyton Thompson  (12)   G STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB14.07 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP14.35 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB29.14 200mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite29.41 200mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC29.84 200mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP30.16 200mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC1:08.20 400mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB4-06.00 F High Jump

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite4-06.00 F High Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP4-04.00 F High Jump

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC4-02.00 F High Jump

Emma Thornton  (13)   G STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB14.14 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP14.54 100mF Dash
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Emma Thornton  (13)   G STORM
4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC1:07.96 400mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF1:11.85 400mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF19.75 100mF Hurdles 30"

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC20.29 100mF Hurdles 30"

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite20.60 100mF Hurdles 30"

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB20.82 100mF Hurdles 30"

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC13-06.50 F Long Jump

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB12-08.50 F Long Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP12-00.50 F Long Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP41-04.00 F Javelin 600g

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite36-03.00 F Javelin 600g

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF34-10.00 F Javelin 600g

Zoe Tomas  (14)   (Yr: D) G STORM
4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF3:28.39 800mF Run

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC6:36.92 1500mF Run

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite6:37.54 1500mF Run

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAFX6:40.30 1500mF Run

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF6:40.30 1500mF Run

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB6:51.36 1500mF Run

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP7:56.11 1500mF Run

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP16:25.03 3000mF Run

Chad Towers  (12)   B STORM
4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC14.96 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP15.17 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB15.57 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF15.74 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP32.35 200mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC1:10.93 400mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP18-00.00 F Shot Put4 kg.

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC17-08.50 F Shot Put4 kg.

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF16-10.50 F Shot Put4 kg.

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB15-08.00 F Shot Put4 kg.

Julia Towers  (16)   G STORM
4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC15.06 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF15.40 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP15.46 100mF Dash

Emily Trejo  (09)   G STORM
4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite19.36 100mP Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC19.41 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP19.98 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB20.25 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF20.64 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF46.62 200mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC8-06.50 F Long Jump

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF7-08.75 F Long Jump

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB7-08.75 F Long Jump

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite7-01.75 F Long Jump
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Emily Trejo  (09)   G STORM
3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP6-10.75 F Long Jump

Sara Trejo  (13)   G STORM
4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite14.18 100mP Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB14.21 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP14.64 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF14.71 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC14.73 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB30.61 200mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF1:09.03 400mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP1:11.37 400mF Dash

Weston Tresierras  (07)   B STORM
4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite18.02 100mP Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB18.13 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC20.24 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF20.71 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC40.24 200mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB1:36.47 400mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF1:40.52 400mF Dash

Sophia Tubil  (10)   G STORM
3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP17.80 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC17.86 100mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite17.94 100mP Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB17.99 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF18.22 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB39.51 200mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF1:40.86 400mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC8-07.00 F Long Jump

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF7-09.00 F Long Jump

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB7-01.50 F Long Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP7-01.50 F Long Jump

Max Tursi  (05)   B STORM
3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP23.32 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC24.19 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB24.55 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC1:48.86 400mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB3-09.00 F Long Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP3-05.50 F Long Jump

Ryan Tursi  (07)   B STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB18.36 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC18.45 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP18.73 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB42.97 200mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC7-09.00 F Long Jump

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB6-05.00 F Long Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP5-01.00 F Long Jump

Zackary Tursi  (11)   B STORM
4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC15.67 100mF Dash
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Zackary Tursi  (11)   B STORM
3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP15.93 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB16.35 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP36.07 200mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB36.37 200mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC1:22.36 400mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC11-03.00 F Long Jump

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB11-02.00 F Long Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP10-06.00 F Long Jump

Ryan Vanegas  (08)   (Yr: D) B STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB1:14.13 400mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC1:15.08 400mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF1:16.21 400mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP1:17.44 400mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite2:42.80 800mF Run

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC2:44.64 800mF Run

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF2:46.61 800mF Run

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP2:55.28 800mF Run

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite5:18.10 1500mF Run

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAFX5:25.60 1500mF Run

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC5:26.07 1500mF Run

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB5:30.96 1500mF Run

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAFDQ 1500mF Run

Sierra Vatcher  (12)   G STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB15.92 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP16.39 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF16.44 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC1:24.52 400mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC22.08 100mF Hurdles 30"

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP22.15 100mF Hurdles 30"

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB22.87 100mF Hurdles 30"

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF23.72 100mF Hurdles 30"

Ella Victorine  (13)   (Yr: D) G STORM
4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC2:58.35 800mF Run

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF3:00.68 800mF Run

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB3:00.73 800mF Run

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF6:01.84 1500mF Run

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAFX6:01.84 1500mF Run

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB6:04.13 1500mF Run

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC12:31.34 3000mF Run

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP12:59.80 3000mF Run

Isabelle Vlahos  (11)   G STORM
3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP15.96 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB15.96 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC16.22 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF16.39 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF1:22.50 400mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP17.67 80mF Hurdles 30"
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Isabelle Vlahos  (11)   G STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB17.91 80mF Hurdles 30"

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF18.21 80mF Hurdles 30"

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC18.59 80mF Hurdles 30"

Elishka Vuong  (08)   G STORM
4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC20.71 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB20.77 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC6-08.50 F Long Jump

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB5-08.00 F Long Jump

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB20-00.00 F Javelin 300g

Jonathan Vuong  (12)   (Yr: D) B STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB6:12.97 1500mF Run

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP6:14.55 1500mF Run

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC6:16.95 1500mF Run

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGBX12:23.12 3000mF Run

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB12:23.12 3000mF Run

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC12:29.47 3000mF Run

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP12:50.83 3000mF Run

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB27-05.00 F Javelin 600g

Charlotte Wang  (05)   G STORM
4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite21.65 100mP Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC22.01 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP22.51 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB23.13 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF23.60 100mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite47.22 200mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB47.50 200mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF49.84 200mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC1:43.86 400mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB1:51.27 400mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF1:51.60 400mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP1:55.26 400mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC3-07.00 F Long Jump

Steven Wang  (07)   B STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB18.41 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC18.42 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF18.47 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP19.10 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB38.18 200mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF38.87 200mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite40.08 200mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB1:24.61 400mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP1:28.47 400mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite3:12.32 800mF Run

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC7-00.00 F Long Jump

Brock Waterman  (14)   B STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB14.50 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP14.91 100mF Dash
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Brock Waterman  (14)   B STORM
4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF1:06.69 400mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB1:07.96 400mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB4-02.00 F High Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP4-00.00 F High Jump

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF3-10.00 F High Jump

Lincoln Watson  (11)   B STORM
4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite14.65 100mP Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC14.76 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB14.98 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF15.00 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP15.23 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF1:14.14 400mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF13-03.00 F Long Jump

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC13-01.00 F Long Jump

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite13-00.50 F Long Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP12-07.75 F Long Jump

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB12-06.75 F Long Jump

Eli Williams  (09)   B STORM
3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP16.57 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF17.16 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF36.28 200mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF11-00.00 F Long Jump

Josiah Williams  (14)   B STORM
4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC15.13 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP15.57 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF15.90 100mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite31.36 200mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC1:09.87 400mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF1:13.15 400mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite4-06.00 F High Jump

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC4-06.00 F High Jump

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF4-00.00 F High Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP3-08.00 F High Jump

Noah Williamson  (10)   B STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB17.19 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB1:30.69 400mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP1:31.14 400mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF1:34.78 400mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC3:30.03 800mF Run

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF3:31.41 800mF Run

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC23.90 80mF Hurdles 30"

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC10-01.25 F Long Jump

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF9-07.00 F Long Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP8-03.75 F Long Jump

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB7-08.25 F Long Jump

Talayah Williams  (15)   G STORM
4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC15.26 100mF Dash
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Talayah Williams  (15)   G STORM
3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP15.31 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB15.31 100mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite15.49 100mP Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF15.91 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC34.83 200mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF35.50 200mF Dash

Taylor Williams  (13)   G STORM
3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP13.64 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB13.67 100mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite13.88 100mP Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF13.99 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC14.06 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF28.59 200mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC29.00 200mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite29.64 200mF Dash

Titan Williams  (11)   B STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB13.72 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC13.74 100mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite13.77 100mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite13.77 100mP Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP13.77 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF14.04 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC29.29 200mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP29.72 200mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF29.74 200mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite29.89 200mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF1:08.97 400mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB1:09.32 400mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC26-10.50 F Shot Put6 lb.

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP26-04.00 F Shot Put6 lb.

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB25-11.00 F Shot Put6 lb.

Harper Woodworth  (15)   (Yr: D) G STORM
3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP1:15.03 400mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC2:57.65 800mF Run

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB2:59.91 800mF Run

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite5:53.24 1500mF Run

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC5:55.35 1500mF Run

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB6:08.16 1500mF Run

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite13:16.18 3000mF Run

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP13:42.62 3000mF Run

Akshara Yeruva  (12)   G STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB16.28 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP16.48 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF22.28 100mF Hurdles 30"

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP22.78 100mF Hurdles 30"

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB25.41 100mF Hurdles 30"

Kaiden Zelaya  (08)   B STORM
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Kaiden Zelaya  (08)   B STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB15.65 100mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite16.05 100mP Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF16.12 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP16.18 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC16.70 100mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB34.95 200mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite36.02 200mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC36.61 200mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF37.48 200mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP37.84 200mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB1:21.81 400mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC1:22.98 400mF Dash

Itibari Zulu  (09)   B STORM
4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC17.24 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP17.62 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF18.19 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP1:25.02 400mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC1:25.51 400mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF1:27.01 400mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF9-07.50 F Long Jump

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC7-03.50 F Long Jump

Benjamin Zweifel  (11)   B STORM
3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB14.87 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP15.11 100mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP31.74 200mF Dash

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB1:13.82 400mF Dash

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite1:16.91 400mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP13-01.50 F Long Jump

3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGB13-00.25 F Long Jump

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF12-08.00 F Long Jump

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite12-02.50 F Long Jump

Tristan Zweifel  (09)   B STORM
4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite16.39 100mP Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP16.70 100mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF17.02 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC17.16 100mF Dash

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC1:21.90 400mF Dash

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP1:22.51 400mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF1:23.10 400mF Dash

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF10-10.00 F Long Jump

4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC10-03.00 F Long Jump

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP9-10.00 F Long Jump

4/12/2025 15-VYC-Invite9-03.50 F Long Jump

Zara Zweifel  (10)   G STORM
4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VC21-10.75 F Shot Put6 lb.

4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAF21-01.50 F Shot Put6 lb.

3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FP21-00.00 F Shot Put6 lb.


